

TOWNSHIP OF WASHINGTON
MORRIS COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
HARRINGTON PARK PEDESTRIAN PATHS
FERRIERO ENGINEERING PROJ. NO. 20WA104
BID OPENING DATE: NOVEMBER 10, 2020

BID TABULATION

PAGE 1 OF 1
10-Nov-20

				Salmon Brothers, Inc. PO Box 67 Netcong, NJ 07857		Harrington Construction 50 Parker Rd Chester, NJ 07930		JAG Paving Corp 220 Keamy Ave Keamy, NJ 07032		V&K Construction 37 Bartha Ave Edison, NJ 08817		Halecon, Inc. 136 Billian St. Bridgewater, NJ 08807		Solgen Inc. PO Box 364 Saddle River, NJ 07458		PMY Construction 124 Park Ave Lyndhurst, NJ 07071		Your Way Construction 404 Coit St Irvington, NJ 07111	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANT.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	BASE BID																		
1	Site Preparation and Clearing	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$39,260.00	\$39,260.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$8,922.31	\$8,922.31	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$75,640.00	\$75,640.00
2	NJDOT #2 Aggregate, 6" Thick	900	SY	\$15.00	\$13,500.00	\$16.00	\$14,400.00	\$10.00	\$9,000.00	\$4.00	\$3,600.00	\$9.00	\$8,100.00	\$31.30	\$28,170.00	\$16.00	\$14,400.00	\$17.50	\$15,750.00
3	NJDOT #57 Aggregate, 2" Thick	900	SY	\$6.00	\$5,400.00	\$6.50	\$5,850.00	\$8.00	\$7,200.00	\$3.00	\$2,700.00	\$3.00	\$2,700.00	\$18.27	\$16,443.00	\$6.00	\$5,400.00	\$7.55	\$6,795.00
4	Open Graded Asphalt 9.5M64 Friction Course, 3" Thick	160	Tons	\$162.00	\$25,920.00	\$180.00	\$28,800.00	\$175.00	\$28,000.00	\$234.00	\$37,440.00	\$210.00	\$33,600.00	\$189.73	\$30,356.80	\$350.00	\$56,000.00	\$154.00	\$24,640.00
5	Nonwoven Geotextile Fabric	1,075	SY	\$3.00	\$3,225.00	\$4.00	\$4,300.00	\$2.00	\$2,150.00	\$2.00	\$2,150.00	\$0.50	\$537.50	\$6.15	\$6,611.25	\$9.90	\$10,642.50	\$1.50	\$1,612.50
6	Wetland Marker	1	Unit	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$314.14	\$314.14	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$470.00	\$470.00
7	Soil Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,897.78	\$2,897.78	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,420.00	\$7,420.00
8	Restoration and Final Cleanup	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,625.00	\$5,625.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$6,095.00	\$6,095.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$14,175.00	\$14,175.00
	Total Amount of Base Bid (Items 1-8)				\$69,145.00		\$80,275.00		\$92,600.00		\$93,000.00		\$98,037.50		\$99,810.28		\$146,292.50		\$146,502.50



Paul W. Ferriero, P.E. - 32978

11/10/2020
Date